
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00005

01/06/
2021

BROWN, FRANCIS 
LAMAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWN, FRANCIS 
LAMAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00007

01/06/
2021

BUFFALOHEAD, 
STEPHEN 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUFFALOHEAD, 
STEPHEN RICHARD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00004

01/06/
2021

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. STAFFORD,
KERRI LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00005

01/06/
2021

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. MCGUIRE, 
MYHA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00006

01/06/
2021

DELANEY, MARK 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELANEY, MARK 
AARON

POSSESS OF FIREARMS AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING 
PROBATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00003

01/06/
2021

DENT, MONICA 
BREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENT, MONICA 
BREE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00001

01/06/
2021

DENT, MONICA 
BREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENT, MONICA 
BREE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2021-
00002

01/06/
2021

DENT, MONICA 
BREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENT, MONICA 
BREE

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00004

01/06/
2021

DERRICK, JENNIFER 
LAURIANN Person 2

RHYMER, STEPHAN 
ALLEN and DERRICK, 
JENNIFER LAURIANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00004

01/06/
2021

DUNCAN, JESSICA 
LYNN Plaintiff

DUNCAN, JESSICA 
LYNN vs. RINEHART, 
DUSTIN ERWIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00007

01/06/
2021

JOHNS, JEREMY 
B Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. JOHNS, JEREMY 
B

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00003

01/06/
2021

KINDLE, BROOK 
CHEYENNE Person 2

WIRTZ, DREW ERIC and 
KINDLE, BROOK 
CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00005

01/06/
2021

LAWSON, KEVIN 
LEEROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWSON, KEVIN 
LEEROY JR

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00008

01/06/
2021

LUGINSLAND, 
PAULETTE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
LUGINSLAND, 
PAULETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00006

01/06/
2021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MEAD, KATLYN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00008

01/06/2
021

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
LUGINSLAND, PAULETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00005

01/06/2
021

MCGUIRE, MYHA 
DAWN Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. MCGUIRE, 
MYHA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00006

01/06/2
021

MEAD, 
KATLYN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MEAD, KATLYN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00007

01/06/2
021

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00002

01/06/2
021

OGDEN, ANGELA 
FAYE Plaintiff

OGDEN, ANGELA FAYE vs.
OGDEN, TIMOTHY SCOTT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00002

01/06/2
021

OGDEN, TIMOTHY 
SCOTT Defendant

OGDEN, ANGELA FAYE vs.
OGDEN, TIMOTHY SCOTT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00004

01/06/2
021

RHODD, ANGELA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, ANGELA RENEE

NO VALID DRIVERS 
LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00004

01/06/2
021

RHYMER, STEPHAN 
ALLEN Person 1

RHYMER, STEPHAN 
ALLEN and DERRICK, 
JENNIFER LAURIANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00004

01/06/2
021

RINEHART, DUSTIN 
ERWIN Defendant

DUNCAN, JESSICA LYNN 
vs. RINEHART, DUSTIN 
ERWIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00006

01/06/2
021

ROOT, VICKI 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROOT, VICKI JO

SPEEDING IN EXCESS OF 
LAWFUL MAXIMUM LIMIT 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00003

01/06/2
021

SMITH, JUSTIN 
MITCHELL Defendant

SOMERS, SHANNON vs. 
SMITH, JUSTIN 
MITCHELL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00003

01/06/2
021

SOMERS, 
SHANNON Plaintiff

SOMERS, SHANNON vs. 
SMITH, JUSTIN 
MITCHELL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00004

01/06/2
021

STAFFORD, KERRI 
LYNN Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. STAFFORD, 
KERRI LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00003

01/06/2
021

WIRTZ, DREW 
ERIC Person 1

WIRTZ, DREW ERIC and 
KINDLE, BROOK 
CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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