Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00005	01/06/ 2021	BROWN, FRANCIS LAMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, FRANCIS LAMAR	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00007	01/06/ 2021	BUFFALOHEAD, STEPHEN RICHARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, STEPHEN RICHARD	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00004	01/06/ 2021	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. STAFFORD, KERRI LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00005	01/06/ 2021	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. MCGUIRE, MYHA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00006	01/06/ 2021	DELANEY, MARK AARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANEY, MARK AARON	POSSESS OF FIREARMS AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00003	01/06/ 2021	DENT, MONICA BREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENT, MONICA BREE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00001	01/06/ 2021	DENT, MONICA BREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENT, MONICA BREE	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2021- 00002	01/06/ 2021	DENT, MONICA BREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENT, MONICA BREE	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00004	01/06/ 2021	DERRICK, JENNIFER LAURIANN Person 2	RHYMER, STEPHAN ALLEN and DERRICK, JENNIFER LAURIANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00004	01/06/ 2021	DUNCAN, JESSICA LYNN Plaintiff	DUNCAN, JESSICA LYNN vs. RINEHART, DUSTIN ERWIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00007	01/06/ 2021	JOHNS, JEREMY B Defendant	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00003	01/06/ 2021	KINDLE, BROOK CHEYENNE Person 2	WIRTZ, DREW ERIC and KINDLE, BROOK CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00005	01/06/ 2021	LAWSON, KEVIN LEEROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, KEVIN LEEROY JR	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION OF A FELONY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00008	01/06/ 2021	LUGINSLAND, PAULETTE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LUGINSLAND, PAULETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00006	01/06/ 2021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MEAD, KATLYN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00008	01/06/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LUGINSLAND, PAULETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00005	01/06/2 021	MCGUIRE, MYHA DAWN Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. MCGUIRE, MYHA DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00006		MEAD, KATLYN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MEAD, KATLYN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00007	01/06/2 021	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00002	01/06/2 021	OGDEN, ANGELA FAYE Plaintiff	OGDEN, ANGELA FAYE vs. OGDEN, TIMOTHY SCOTT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00002	01/06/2 021	OGDEN, TIMOTHY SCOTT Defendant	OGDEN, ANGELA FAYE vs. OGDEN, TIMOTHY SCOTT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00004	01/06/2 021	RHODD, ANGELA RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, ANGELA RENEE	NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00004	01/06/2 021	RHYMER, STEPHAN ALLEN Person 1	RHYMER, STEPHAN ALLEN and DERRICK, JENNIFER LAURIANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00004	01/06/2 021	RINEHART, DUSTIN ERWIN Defendant	DUNCAN, JESSICA LYNN vs. RINEHART, DUSTIN ERWIN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00006	01/06/2 021	ROOT, VICKI JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROOT, VICKI JO	SPEEDING IN EXCESS OF LAWFUL MAXIMUM LIMIT (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00003	01/06/2 021	SMITH, JUSTIN MITCHELL Defendant	SOMERS, SHANNON vs. SMITH, JUSTIN MITCHELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00003	01/06/2 021	SOMERS, SHANNON Plaintiff	SOMERS, SHANNON vs. SMITH, JUSTIN MITCHELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00004	01/06/2 021	STAFFORD, KERRI LYNN Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA vs. STAFFORD, KERRI LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00003	01/06/2 021	WIRTZ, DREW ERIC Person 1	WIRTZ, DREW ERIC and KINDLE, BROOK CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION